These prices are effective as of August 20, 2025
Prices are subject to change without notice.

GENERAL PRICE LIST

CAROLINA

CREMATION SOCIETY

3223 Sunset Blvd., Suite 104
West Columbia, SC 29169
(803) 594-0705
SouthCarolinaCremation.com

Payment is expected at time of arrangements.

Acceptable forms of payment include: check, credit card, verifiable insurance policy



South Carolina Cremation Society
3223 Sunset Blvd., Suite 104, West Columbia, SC 29169
(800) 758-9115

General Price List

These prices are effective as of 8/20/2025
Prices are subject to change without notice.

The goods and services shown below are those that we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire.
However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements
mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide
describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

DIRECT CREMATION $1,270.00 to $1,520.00

This charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony) includes basic services of funeral director and staff, a proportionate share of
overhead costs, transfer of remains to funeral home (within 50 miles), refrigeration, transportation to crematory, necessary
authorizations, and cremation fee. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers
encase the body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The
containers we provide are a minimum container.

A. Direct Cremation with container provided by the purchaser $1,270.00
B. Direct Cremation with alternative container $1,520.00
C. Direct Cremation with casket of choice (in addition to the cost of the casket) $1,270.00

Services of Funeral Director and Staff

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff $1,185.00
This basic charge includes 24-hour availability of staff and equipment, securing and recording vital statistics, obtaining authorizations and
permits to comply with all state and federal regulations and arrangement conference with family or responsible party. Also included in this
charge are overhead expenses such as bookkeeping, accounting and any general clerical administration fees. This fee for our basic

services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee is already included in our charges
for direct cremations, immediate burials and forwarding and receiving of remains).

CARE OF REMAINS

Embalming $750.00

Except in special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral
arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that
does not require you to pay for it, such as direct cremation or immediate burial.

Page: 1



OTHER CARE OF REMAINS
Refrigeration

Dressing & Casketing of Unembalmed Remains
Dressing, Casketing, & Cosmetology

Cosmetic Restoration (per hour)

Basic Sanitary Care of Unembalmed Remains

FACILITY FEES

Use of Facilities & Staff for Visitation (M-F, 2pm-5pm)

Use of Facilities & Staff for Private Family Goodbye (No Embalming)
Use of Facilities & Staff for Visitation (After 5pm)

Use of Equipment & Staff for Memorial Service

AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT AND STAFF
Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home

Additional Fee for 2 person Removal

Lead Vehicle

Service Vehicle

Utility Vehicle

Additional Mileage beyond 50 miles radius

Transportation to or from Autopsy

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Delivery of Cremated Remains within 25 miles of the office

Opening and Closing Service (Urn)

Expedited Cremation fee

Standard Cremation fee

Witness Cremation

Additional Charge for Handling and Cremation of Oversized Container
Tent Rental and set up fees

Transfer of Cremated Remains

Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains in USA (urn required)

ADDITIONAL MERCHANDISE
Parting Stone - Adult

Page: 2

$330.00
$275.00
$275.00
$170.00
$170.00

$330.00
$300.00
$385.00
$330.00

$360.00
$110.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

$4.00
$275.00

$65.00
$725.00
$545.00
$520.00
$410.00
$275.00
$315.00

$35.00
$210.00

$1,995.00



DNA Health Panel (Comprehensive)

Orb (Large)

DNA Ancestry Testing (Maternal-Complete)
DNA Banking Capsule

Memory Glass Heart

DNA Health Panel (Standard)

Military Register Book Box Set

Orb (small)

Air Tray

Shipping Container — Combo Shipping Unit
Transfer Air Tray

DNA Ancestry Testing (Paternal-Complete)
Sterling Silver Oval Pendant

Vice Presidential Flag Case

Personalized Memorial Package
Additional DNA Capsule

Touchstone

Glass Pendant

Traditional Memorial Package

Sterling Silver Offset Heart Charm

Sterling Silver Oval Charm

Veteran Flag Case

Register Book Box Set

Military Register Book

Military Dog Tag

DNA Ancestry Testing (Maternal-Basic)
DNA Ancestry Testing (Paternal-Basic)
Basic Register Book

DNA Capsule - Custom Laser Engraving

DNA Capsule - Name & Date Laser Engraving

ALTERNATIVE CONTAINER

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.

$720.00
$600.00
$528.00
$498.00
$440.00
$420.00
$375.00
$350.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$339.00
$285.00
$260.00
$255.00
$250.00
$250.00
$225.00
$220.00
$195.00
$195.00
$185.00
$180.00
$170.00
$165.00
$119.00
$119.00

$65.00

$49.00

$29.00

$12,625.00



OUTER BURIAL CONTAINERS

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home. $500.00 to $835.00
URNS
A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home. $10.00 to $4,895.00

Page: 4



South Carolina Cremation Society

3223 Sunset Blvd., Suite 104
West Columbia, SC 29169
(800) 758-9115
Package Price List - Cremation
These prices are effective as of: 8/20/2025

Because we know how deeply personal your loss is, we are honored to guide and assist you in creating a meaningful ceremony that will help
you discover ways to pay tribute to their life and honor their memory. Our Package Offerings are designed to offer you simplicity, valuein
selection, and a financial savings over itemization. We have taken our most requested offerings and will create a personal tribute.

The package offerings below represent a package price. Substitutions or deletions, other than noted are not allowed. Packages do not include
any merchandise and/or services not specifically listed.

For an itemized list of services and products provided in these packages, please refer to our General, Casket or Urn Price Lists.

Cremation Packages
Essential Cremation Package (SCCS) $1,560.00
Allowance for
Allowance Casket ($250.00)
Allowance Urn ($70.00)
Specific ltem
Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff $1185.00

Essential Cremation Package Discount ($1155.00)

Refrigeration $330.00

Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home $360.00

Standard Cremation fee $520.00
Remembrance Cremation Package (SCCS) $1,825.00

Allowance for
Allowance Casket ($250.00)
Allowance Urn ($70.00)
Allowance Personal Touch Options ($295.00)
Specific Item
Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff $1185.00

Remembrance Cremation Package Discount ($1185.00)

Refrigeration $330.00

Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home $360.00

Standard Cremation fee $520.00
Generated on 8/20/2025

Page 1 of 2



Reflection Cremation Package (SCCS) $2,275.00
Allowance for

Allowance Casket ($250.00)

Allowance Urn ($95.00)

Allowance Personal Touch Options ($295.00)
Specific Item

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff $1185.00

Reflection Cremation Package Discount ($1230.00)

Basic Sanitary Care of Unembalmed Remains $170.00

Refrigeration $330.00

Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home $360.00

Use of Facilities & Staff for Private Family Goodbye (No Embalming) $300.00

Standard Cremation fee $520.00
Generated on 8/20/2025

Page 2 of 2



