These prices are effective as of August 20, 2025 Prices are subject to change without notice.

# **GENERAL PRICE LIST**



3223 Sunset Blvd., Suite 104
West Columbia, SC 29169
(803) 594-0705
SouthCarolinaCremation.com

Payment is expected at time of arrangements.

Acceptable forms of payment include: check, credit card, verifiable insurance policy

## **South Carolina Cremation Society**

3223 Sunset Blvd., Suite 104, West Columbia, SC 29169 (800) 758-9115

## **General Price List**

These prices are effective as of 8/20/2025 Prices are subject to change without notice.

The goods and services shown below are those that we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

**DIRECT CREMATION** \$1,270.00 to \$1,520.00

This charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony) includes basic services of funeral director and staff, a proportionate share of overhead costs, transfer of remains to funeral home (within 50 miles), refrigeration, transportation to crematory, necessary authorizations, and cremation fee. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The containers we provide are a minimum container.

A. Direct Cremation with container provided by the purchaser \$1,270.00

B. Direct Cremation with alternative container \$1,520.00

C. Direct Cremation with casket of choice (in addition to the cost of the casket) \$1,270.00

### **Services of Funeral Director and Staff**

### **Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff**

\$1,185.00

This basic charge includes 24-hour availability of staff and equipment, securing and recording vital statistics, obtaining authorizations and permits to comply with all state and federal regulations and arrangement conference with family or responsible party. Also included in this charge are overhead expenses such as bookkeeping, accounting and any general clerical administration fees. This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials and forwarding and receiving of remains).

### **CARE OF REMAINS**

Embalming \$750.00

Except in special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it, such as direct cremation or immediate burial.

## **OTHER CARE OF REMAINS**

Parting Stone - Adult

OTHER CARE OF REMAINS	
Refrigeration	\$330.00
Dressing & Casketing of Unembalmed Remains	\$275.00
Dressing, Casketing, & Cosmetology	\$275.00
Cosmetic Restoration (per hour)	\$170.00
Basic Sanitary Care of Unembalmed Remains	\$170.00
FACILITY FEES	
Use of Facilities & Staff for Visitation (M-F, 2pm-5pm)	\$330.00
Use of Facilities & Staff for Private Family Goodbye (No Embalming)	\$300.00
Use of Facilities & Staff for Visitation (After 5pm)	\$385.00
Use of Equipment & Staff for Memorial Service	\$330.00
AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT AND STAFF	
Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home	\$360.00
Additional Fee for 2 person Removal	\$110.00
Lead Vehicle	\$140.00
Service Vehicle	\$140.00
Utility Vehicle	\$140.00
Additional Mileage beyond 50 miles radius	\$4.00
Transportation to or from Autopsy	\$275.00
ADDITIONAL SERVICES	
Delivery of Cremated Remains within 25 miles of the office	\$65.00
Opening and Closing Service (Urn)	\$725.00
Expedited Cremation fee	\$545.00
Standard Cremation fee	\$520.00
Witness Cremation	\$410.00
Additional Charge for Handling and Cremation of Oversized Container	\$275.00
Tent Rental and set up fees	\$315.00
Transfer of Cremated Remains	\$35.00
Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains in USA (urn required)	\$210.00
ADDITIONAL MERCHANDISE	

\$1,995.00

DNA Health Panel (Comprehensive)	\$720.00
Orb (Large)	\$600.00
DNA Ancestry Testing (Maternal-Complete)	\$528.00
DNA Banking Capsule	\$498.00
Memory Glass Heart	\$440.00
DNA Health Panel (Standard)	\$420.00
Military Register Book Box Set	\$375.00
Orb (small)	\$350.00
Air Tray	\$345.00
Shipping Container – Combo Shipping Unit	\$345.00
Transfer Air Tray	\$345.00
DNA Ancestry Testing (Paternal-Complete)	\$339.00
Sterling Silver Oval Pendant	\$285.00
Vice Presidential Flag Case	\$260.00
Personalized Memorial Package	\$255.00
Additional DNA Capsule	\$250.00
Touchstone	\$250.00
Glass Pendant	\$225.00
Traditional Memorial Package	\$220.00
Sterling Silver Offset Heart Charm	\$195.00
Sterling Silver Oval Charm	\$195.00
Veteran Flag Case	\$185.00
Register Book Box Set	\$180.00
Military Register Book	\$170.00
Military Dog Tag	\$165.00
DNA Ancestry Testing (Maternal-Basic)	\$119.00
DNA Ancestry Testing (Paternal-Basic)	\$119.00
Basic Register Book	\$65.00
DNA Capsule - Custom Laser Engraving	\$49.00
DNA Capsule - Name & Date Laser Engraving	\$29.00
ALTERNATIVE CONTAINER	

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.	\$250.00	to	\$12,625.00

## **OUTER BURIAL CONTAINERS**

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.	\$500.00	to	\$835.00
URNS			
A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.	\$10.00	to	\$4.895.00

## **South Carolina Cremation Society**

3223 Sunset Blvd., Suite 104 West Columbia, SC 29169 (800) 758-9115

## Package Price List - Cremation

These prices are effective as of: 8/20/2025

Because we know how deeply personal your loss is, we are honored to guide and assist you in creating a meaningful ceremony that will help you discover ways to pay tribute to their life and honor their memory. Our Package Offerings are designed to offer you simplicity, value in selection, and a financial savings over itemization. We have taken our most requested offerings and will create a personal tribute.

The package offerings below represent a package price. Substitutions or deletions, other than noted are not allowed. Packages do not include any merchandise and/or services not specifically listed.

For an itemized list of services and products provided in these packages, please refer to our General, Casket or Urn Price Lists.

### **Cremation Packages**

Essential Cremation Package (SCCS)	\$1,560.00
Allowance for	
Allowance Casket (\$250.00)	
Allowance Urn (\$70.00)	
Specific Item	
Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff	\$1185.00
Essential Cremation Package Discount (\$1155.00)	
Refrigeration	\$330.00

### Remembrance Cremation Package (SCCS)

Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home

\$1,825.00

\$360.00

\$520.00

### Allowance for

Allowance Casket (\$250.00)

Allowance Urn (\$70.00)

Standard Cremation fee

Allowance Personal Touch Options (\$295.00)

### Specific Item

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff	\$1185.00
Remembrance Cremation Package Discount (\$1185.00)	
Refrigeration	\$330.00
Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home	\$360.00
Standard Cremation fee	\$520.00

### Allowance for

Allowance Casket (\$250.00)

Allowance Urn (\$95.00)

Allowance Personal Touch Options (\$295.00)

### **Specific Item**

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff	\$1185.00
Reflection Cremation Package Discount (\$1230.00)	
Basic Sanitary Care of Unembalmed Remains	\$170.00
Refrigeration	\$330.00
Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home	\$360.00
Use of Facilities & Staff for Private Family Goodbye (No Embalming)	\$300.00
Standard Cremation fee	\$520.00